PL

17
20
21
33
58
59
62
65
104
150
164
165
184

PL

15
21
94
140
146
199

dimanche 15 octobre 2023

LES CRETES DE LA HULPE

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
GILLEROT Justin
VAN DONGHEN Patrice
MAQUET Denis
SEMAILLE Julien
OGER Jordan
AUPAIX Pierre
DEVICK Emily
MICHEL Sylvia
DELHOVE Marie
PILATE Vincent
MICHEL Charlotte
STOURME Muriel
NOTEZ Nathalie
JANSSEN Sylvie
ZERGHE Pierre

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
DE WILDE Emmanuel
DE WAGTER John
SOSMAN Eddy
DEGROOTE Nicolaas
DUPLAT Francoise
PARMENTIER Karine

CAT/ Place
SEH 1
V1 1
SEH 8
SEH 10
SEH 11
V3 1
Al 1
Al 2
Al 3
V1 17
SED 8
SED 17
A2 8
A2 9
V2 24

o

AB;,,

Rt g

262 COURTE DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS (Réel) KM/H

00:39:34
00:41:04
00:42:56
00:43:52
00:43:59
00:46:13
00:51:04
00:51:52
00:52:04
00:52:45
00:56:10
00:59:38
01:00:55
01:00:55
01:03:05

15.16
14.61
13.98
13.68
13.64
12.98
11.75
11.57
11.52
11.37
10.68
10.06
9.85
9.85
9.51

239 LONGUE DISTANCE (KM) :

CAT/ Place
V1 7
V1 10
V2 15
V1 41
Al 6
A2 10

TEMPS
REEL
01:18:02
01:20:54
01:35:36
01:43:59
01:44:57
01:53:29

KM/H
13.84
13.35
11.30
10.39
10.29

9.52

10
CH. POINTS
+10%

1.260
3.359
7.137
8.397
8.817
13.855
24.351
24.771
26.031
27.290
43.664
62.977
68.855
69.275
77.252

18
CH. POINTS
-30%

membres 2024
6.151
27.531
41.004
42.762
58.285



